Priority Issues Survey - Public Distribution SurveyMonkey

Q1 Please rate the following items in terms of importance for the City in
the coming years:

Answered: 636  Skipped: 0
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NOT NOT VERY NEUTRAL IMPORTANT VERY TOTAL WEIGHTED
IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT AVERAGE
AT ALL
Housing for low to moderate 3.95% 7.42% 23.22% 38.70% 26.70%
income residents (Workforce 25 47 147 245 169 633 3.77

housing)
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Traffic congestion 0.16% 1.26% 4.10% 21.77% 72.71%
1 8 26 138 461 634 4.66

Green space 0.95% 2.22% 11.39% 41.77% 43.67%
6 14 72 264 276 632 4.25

City-wide bikeway 5.99% 11.04% 23.97% 29.50% 29.50%
38 70 152 187 187 634 3.65

Transit for non-students 3.48% 9.16% 28.75% 41.23% 17.38%
22 58 182 261 110 633 3.60

Downtown parking 1.74% 8.52% 20.03% 38.33% 31.39%
11 54 127 243 199 634 3.89

Recreational programs 1.26% 5.68% 28.08% 42.43% 22.56%
8 36 178 269 143 634 3.79

Tree canopy 1.91% 3.97% 24.80% 40.06% 29.25%
12 25 156 252 184 629 3.91

Downtown streetscape 6.68% 15.42% 36.09% 29.73% 12.08%
renovation 42 97 227 187 76 629 3.25

City-wide sidewalk system 1.73% 7.24% 16.06% 38.27% 36.69%
11 46 102 243 233 635 4.01

Traffic safety 0.64% 1.59% 9.06% 31.00% 57.71%
4 10 57 195 363 629 4.44

Protecting existing 1.10% 1.26% 8.19% 19.37% 70.08%
neighborhoods 7 8 52 123 445 635 4.56

Cultural resources 3.17% 6.97% 26.78% 45.01% 18.07%
20 44 169 284 114 631 3.68

Recreational facilities 0.79% 5.56% 26.98% 43.49% 23.17%
5 35 170 274 146 630 3.83
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Q2 Of the items in Question #1 (above), which (specify up to three) are
the most critical?

Answered: 636  Skipped: 0
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Q3 Would you be willing to support an increase in taxes to fund the items
you identified as being most critical in Question #2 (above)?

Answered: 636  Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 75.00% 477
No 25.31% 161

Total Respondents: 636
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Q4 Of the following land uses, which do you think we have too little of in
the City?

Answered: 628  Skipped: 8
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0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Low density residential (single-family homes on larger lots) 28.03% 176
Medium density residential (single-family homes on smaller lots and patio homes) 25.64% 161
High density residential (multi-family homes) 2.23% 14
Commercial 3.50% 22
Parks and recreational green space 24.20% 152
Public and institutional (religious institutions, schools, libraries, government offices, etc.) 1.43% 9
Al of the Above 2.39% 15
None of the Above 12.58% 79
TOTAL 628
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Q5 Of the following land uses, which do you think we have too much of in
the City?

Answered: 623  Skipped: 13
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Low density residential (single-family homes on larger lots) 417% 26
Medium density residential (single-family homes on smaller lots and patio homes) 3.21% 20
High density residential (multi-family homes) 63.24% 394
Commercial 12.52% 78
Parks and recreational green space 0.32% 2
Public institutional (religious institutions, schools, libraries, government offices, etc.) 1.12% 7
All of the Above 0.96% 6
None of the Above 14.45% 90
TOTAL 623
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Q6 Do you live within the city limits of Clemson?

Answered: 632  Skipped: 4

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 96.68% 611
No 3.48% 22

Total Respondents: 632
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Q7 Are you a full-time college student?

Answered: 632  Skipped: 4

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 3.48% 22
No 96.52% 610
TOTAL 632
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SurveyMonkey
Q8 What is your sex?
Answered: 625  Skipped: 11
Male
Female
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Male 41.76% 261
Female 58.24% 364
TOTAL 22
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ANSWER CHOICES
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Q9 What is your age?
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Q10 What is your ethnicity?

Answered: 615  Skipped: 21
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

White or Caucasian 94.15% 579
Black or African American 1.14% 7
Hispanic or Latino 1.63% 10
Asian or Asian American 1.14% 7
American Indian or Alaska Native 0.33% 2
Native Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander 0.16% 1
Another race 1.46% 9
TOTAL 615
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Q11 What is your preferred method of being contacted regarding matters
related to City Planning?

Answered: 625  Skipped: 11

Newspaper I
City website
'‘Community

Connection'...
Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

E-mail 66.72% 417
Newspaper 4.48% 28
City website 12.96% 81
'‘Community Connection' magazine 11.52% 72
Other (please specify) 4.32% 27
TOTAL 625
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Q12 Do you have any suggestions or comments for the Planning
Commission to consider?

Answered: 446  Skipped: 190
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